
Sweden (Systembolaget)

Permanent listing (6 months minimum)

210 Systembolaget stores

July 24, 2015

March 1, 2016

Monopoly:

Assortment:

Distribution:

Deadline written offer:

Launch Date:

2015 Ethical certified Bag-in-box Tender No. 183804

Product Requirements

Chile

White wine

2015

4,5 - 6,8 € per 3 000 ml Bag-in-box

1,6

53.000 (Volume Unit 3 000 ml Bag-in-box)

Bag-in-box

3 000 ml

Other Requirements:

1. It is possible to offer 50 000 liters of 2015 as long as there is minimum 200 000 liters available of 2016.
2. The wine has to be ethically certified by Fairtrade or IMO-fair for life. This means a valid certification has to

be submitted in case of winning and a fairtrade logo has to appear on the front of the product.
3. A gurantee of supply form have to be attached to the offer. (we send you this form)

Country of Origin:

Type of Product:

Vintage:

Ex. Cellar Price:

Bulk Price (per liter):

Minimum Volume (units):

Type of Container:

Container Size:

To receive further information on this and other tenders feel free to contact us:
Telephone: 08-41 02 44 34 
info@concealedwines.com 

ONLINE SUPPORT
Calle Nilsson (Skype ID: callenil) 
Email: calle.nilsson@concealedwines.com

Apply for this tender on via online form

Concealed Wines AB - www.concealedwines.com - info@concealedwines.com

1 of 1

https://www.concealedwines.com/tenders/ethical-white-wine-183804/

